VMS Co., Ltd
VMS Reliability Systems - Korea
Room 1106, QB Centum Bldg, 90, Centum Jungang-ro, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Korea
TEL +82 51 782 2323 ┃ FAX +82 51 782 0808 ┃ E-MAIIL admin@vmsco.co.kr
Although care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the data compiled in this publication,
VMS does not assume any liability for errors or omissions.
VMS reserves the right to alter any part of this publication without prior notice.

Slot Number
Example : VMRS 200R - 06 - 01 - 02 - 07 - 03
Ordering information - Spare parts
Module, Signal processing, Please see the table below
□□ Description
Signal Characteristics
Input Sensor Sensitivity Frequency Remark
00 Blank - - - -
01 Velocity Module
(A to V) Accelerometer 100mV/g, 500mV/g 10 to 1,000 Hz
2 to 2,000 Hz
Default
10 to 1,000 Hz
02 Acceleration Module Accelerometer 100mV/g, 500mV/g 2 to 20,000 Hz 2 to 20,000 Hz
03 Displacement Module Eddy Current Probe
System 100mV/mil, 200mV/mil 2 to 2,000Hz 2 to 2,000Hz
04 Analogue Module Process Signal, Sensor 4~20mA, 1~5VDC N/A N/A
05 Axial Position Module Eddy Current Probe
System 100mV/mil, 200mV/mil 2 to 2,000Hz 2 to 2,000Hz
06 Enveloping Module Accelerometer 100mV/g, 500mV/g Filter #2, #3 Default
Filter #3
07 Velocity Module
(V to V) Velocity Sensor 100mV/ips 10 to 1,000 Hz
2 to 2,000 Hz
Default
10 to 1,000 Hz
  VMRS 200R-02-CM   MMS tacho card, 8 ch   VMRS 200R-03-CM   MMS display unit,  4.3" screen
  VMRS 2116   Power supply - MMS,
  MIR, IMx-S   VMRS 200R-08-CM   19" subrack assy, 3U with MMS
  backplane
Example :
Rack ID e.g 1   Rack Number or Description
Slot 01 XX   00   For None (Blank)
  01   For Power Supply Unit
Slot 02 XX   00   For None (Blank)
  01   For  Redundant Power Supply Unit
Slot 03 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
  See MMS Module Configuration. Display Unit required,
  Slot 03 shall be 01, 04 and 05 shall be 00
Slot 04 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Slot 05 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Slot 06 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
  See "MMS Card / Slot Configuration & Ordering Information".
  00 for None(Blank).
Slot 07 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Slot 08 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Slot 09 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Slot 10 VMRS 200R-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Slot 11 XX   00   For None (Blank)
  01   For  Tacho Card
Rack ID 2   Rack No. 2
Slot 01 01   01   For Power Supply Unit
Slot 02 01   01   For  Redundant Power Supply Unit
Slot 03 01
  Display Unit required.Slot 04 00
Slot 05 00
Slot 06 VMRS 200R-06-01-01-01-01   Slot #6, 4 of Velocity Modules (A to V)
Slot 07 VMRS 200R-07-03-03-03-03   Slot #7, 4 of Displacement Modules
Slot 08 VMRS 200R-08-04-04-05-05   Slot #8, 2 of Analogue Modules, 2 of Axial Position Modules
Slot 09 VMRS 200R-09-01-01-01-01   Slot #9, 4 of Velocity Modules (A to V)
Slot 10 00   None (Blank)
Slot 11 01   Tacho Card
VMRS 200R Rack Configuration & Ordering Information
Slot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11